
Hosted by Paul Jolovitz
and co-hosted by Bernie Parent, Brad Marsh, or Keith Primeau

chickiesandpetes.com

DATE TIME CHICKIE’S LOCATION
Wednesday, Oct. 11	 6:00pm	 Audubon
Wednesday, Oct. 18	 6:00pm	 Drexel Hill
Wednesday, Oct. 25	 6:00pm	 Malvern
Wednesday, Nov. 1	 6:00pm	 Glassboro
Wednesday, Nov. 8	 6:00pm	 Bordentown
Wednesday, Nov. 15	 6:00pm	 Roosevelt Blvd
Wednesday, Nov. 22	 6:00pm	 Parx
Wednesday, Nov. 29	 6:00pm	 Marlton
Wednesday, Dec. 6	 6:00pm	 Audubon
Wednesday, Dec. 13	 6:00pm	 Drexel Hill
Wednesday, Dec. 20	 6:00pm	 Malvern
Wednesday, Dec. 27	 6:00pm	 Glassboro
Wednesday, Jan. 3	 6:00pm	 Bordentown
Wednesday, Jan. 10	 6:00pm	 Roosevelt Blvd
Wednesday, Jan. 17	 6:00pm	 Parx
Wednesday, Jan. 24	 6:00pm	 Marlton
Wednesday, Jan. 31	 6:00pm	 Audubon
Wednesday, Feb. 7	 6:00pm	 Drexel Hill
Wednesday, Feb. 14	 6:00pm	 Malvern
Wednesday, Feb. 21	 6:00pm	 Glassboro
Wednesday, Feb. 28	 6:00pm	 Bordentown
Wednesday, Mar. 6	 6:00pm	 Roosevelt Blvd
Wednesday, Mar. 13	 6:00pm	 Parx
Wednesday, Mar. 20	 6:00pm	 Marlton
Wednesday, Mar. 27	 6:00pm	 Audubon
Wednesday, Apr. 3	 6:00pm	 Drexel Hill
Wednesday, Apr. 10	 6:00pm	 Malvern


